

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	BAF	815-0090	Name:	805 King St	
Туре:	BAF	R Case	Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/6/	2015	In control:	City Council Legislative Meeting	
On agenda:	5/6/	2015	Final action:	5/6/2015	
Title:	CASE BAR2015-0090 Request for signage at 805 King St. Applicant: PMA Properties, 805, LLC				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Sign - Historic District				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. BAR2015-00090_report 805 King St, 2. BAR2015-00090_application				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
5/6/2015	1	Board of Architectural Rev and Historic	view-Old ap	proved	Pass
CASE BAR2	015-0	090			
Request for s	ianaa	e at 805 King St			

Request for signage at **805 King St.** Applicant: PMA Properties, 805, LLC